
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/28/23 to 05/05/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/28/23 to 05/05/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/28/23 to 05/05/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 79.8750) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.30%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.03%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 485.7383 / $ 85.8094 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 722.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (608.12%) / (107.43%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(8027.78%)

Gross Profit $ 971.2617 Total Trades 52

Gross Loss ($ 1051.1367) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 2.279 Winning Rate 28.85%

Profit Factor 0.924 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.608 / (0.054)

Avg Winning Trade 64.7508 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (28.4091) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 1.5361) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 258.5000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 162.1250) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 205.7949) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.77%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.03%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 525.6816 / $ 118.8363 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 722.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (255.44%) / (57.75%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(8027.78%)

Gross Profit $ 476.8301 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 682.6250) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.207 Winning Rate 36.67%

Profit Factor 0.699 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.309 / (0.191)

Avg Winning Trade 43.3482 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (35.9276) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 6.8598) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 154.5000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 162.1250) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 125.9199 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.47% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.03%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 210.6406 / $ 40.4166 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 722.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 167.28% / 32.10%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(8027.78%)

Gross Profit $ 494.4316 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 368.5117) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 6.038 Winning Rate 18.18%

Profit Factor 1.342 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.473 / 0.280

Avg Winning Trade 123.6079 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (20.4729) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 5.7236 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 258.5000 Avg Winning Bars 9
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 42.5000) Avg Losing Bars 11

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/01/2023 06:48 Buy 13314.0000 05/01/2023 07:00 13297.7500 (34.5000) (34.5000) 12

2 05/01/2023 07:16 Buy 13312.0000 05/01/2023 07:21 13288.5000 (49.0000) (83.5000) 5

3 05/01/2023 07:34 Sell 13295.2500 05/01/2023 07:36 13302.7207 (16.9414) (100.4414) 2

4 05/01/2023 07:38 Sell 13297.7500 05/01/2023 07:47 13302.5000 (11.5000) (111.9414) 9

5 05/01/2023 08:06 Buy 13317.7500 05/01/2023 08:10 13310.6318 (16.2363) (128.1777) 4

6 05/01/2023 08:22 Sell 13274.7500 05/01/2023 08:44 13281.7246 (15.9492) (144.1270) 22

7 05/01/2023 09:13 Buy 13307.0000 05/01/2023 09:47 13330.0762 44.1523 (99.9746) 34

8 05/01/2023 09:50 Buy 13338.7500 05/01/2023 10:19 13344.0000 8.5000 (91.4746) 29

9 05/01/2023 10:25 Buy 13354.5000 05/01/2023 10:29 13342.7500 (25.5000) (116.9746) 4

10 05/01/2023 10:40 Buy 13351.5000 05/01/2023 11:04 13342.7500 (19.5000) (136.4746) 24

11 05/01/2023 11:11 Buy 13351.0000 05/01/2023 11:15 13336.7500 (30.5000) (166.9746) 4

12 05/01/2023 11:22 Sell 13335.0000 05/01/2023 11:54 13309.2500 49.5000 (117.4746) 32

13 05/01/2023 12:15 Sell 13306.5000 05/01/2023 12:23 13313.7500 (16.5000) (133.9746) 8

14 05/02/2023 06:33 Buy 13306.2500 05/02/2023 06:39 13283.0000 (48.5000) (182.4746) 6

15 05/02/2023 06:48 Sell 13286.0000 05/02/2023 06:51 13302.5000 (35.0000) (217.4746) 3

16 05/02/2023 07:01 Sell 13274.5000 05/02/2023 08:36 13144.2500 258.5000 41.0254 95

17 05/02/2023 08:52 Sell 13120.5000 05/02/2023 09:12 13140.7500 (42.5000) (1.4746) 20

18 05/02/2023 09:58 Buy 13170.7500 05/02/2023 11:01 13195.9766 48.4531 46.9785 63

19 05/02/2023 11:20 Sell 13184.0000 05/02/2023 11:36 13187.7588 (9.5176) 37.4609 16

20 05/02/2023 12:06 Buy 13194.7500 05/02/2023 12:17 13200.7188 9.9375 47.3984 11

21 05/03/2023 06:42 Buy 13211.2500 05/03/2023 07:05 13216.7500 9.0000 56.3984 23

22 05/03/2023 07:29 Sell 13195.2500 05/03/2023 07:41 13214.0615 (39.6230) 16.7754 12

23 05/03/2023 07:45 Sell 13208.0000 05/03/2023 07:49 13215.7500 (17.5000) (0.7246) 4

24 05/03/2023 08:01 Sell 13189.0000 05/03/2023 08:47 13195.7500 (15.5000) (16.2246) 46

25 05/03/2023 09:03 Buy 13207.5000 05/03/2023 09:12 13200.2295 (16.5410) (32.7656) 9

26 05/03/2023 09:14 Buy 13205.7500 05/03/2023 09:17 13200.7500 (12.0000) (44.7656) 3

27 05/03/2023 09:28 Buy 13211.0000 05/03/2023 10:09 13212.7500 1.5000 (43.2656) 41

28 05/03/2023 10:20 Buy 13224.0000 05/03/2023 10:46 13221.8389 (6.3223) (49.5879) 26

29 05/03/2023 11:40 Buy 13296.2500 05/03/2023 11:50 13216.1875 (162.1250) (211.7129) 10

30 05/03/2023 12:05 Buy 13269.5000 05/03/2023 12:08 13195.2500 (150.5000) (362.2129) 3

31 05/03/2023 12:27 Sell 13174.5000 05/03/2023 12:59 13100.2500 146.5000 (215.7129) 32

32 05/04/2023 06:40 Sell 13053.2500 05/04/2023 06:55 13060.7500 (17.0000) (232.7129) 15

33 05/04/2023 06:58 Sell 13046.2500 05/04/2023 07:07 13060.5000 (30.5000) (263.2129) 9

34 05/04/2023 07:16 Sell 13033.5000 05/04/2023 07:42 13032.7500 (0.5000) (263.7129) 26

35 05/04/2023 08:23 Buy 13070.0000 05/04/2023 08:24 13064.5000 (13.0000) (276.7129) 1

36 05/04/2023 08:25 Buy 13070.7500 05/04/2023 08:44 13065.7500 (12.0000) (288.7129) 19

37 05/04/2023 09:00 Sell 13046.2500 05/04/2023 09:17 13051.2646 (12.0293) (300.7422) 17

38 05/04/2023 09:34 Buy 13064.5000 05/04/2023 09:43 13062.2500 (6.5000) (307.2422) 9

39 05/04/2023 09:55 Buy 13074.2500 05/04/2023 10:26 13095.7500 41.0000 (266.2422) 31

40 05/04/2023 11:18 Sell 13087.0000 05/04/2023 12:00 13066.0342 39.9316 (226.3105) 42

41 05/04/2023 12:14 Sell 13057.2500 05/04/2023 12:25 13058.3525 (4.2051) (230.5156) 11

42 05/05/2023 06:31 Buy 13146.2500 05/05/2023 07:23 13224.5000 154.5000 (76.0156) 52

43 05/05/2023 07:28 Buy 13232.2500 05/05/2023 07:57 13257.2500 48.0000 (28.0156) 29

44 05/05/2023 08:07 Buy 13268.0000 05/05/2023 08:17 13251.0000 (36.0000) (64.0156) 10

45 05/05/2023 08:26 Buy 13262.0000 05/05/2023 08:41 13258.0000 (10.0000) (74.0156) 15

46 05/05/2023 08:46 Buy 13268.7500 05/05/2023 08:54 13258.6016 (22.2969) (96.3125) 8

47 05/05/2023 09:12 Sell 13251.0000 05/05/2023 09:22 13258.3730 (16.7461) (113.0586) 10

48 05/05/2023 09:27 Sell 13241.7500 05/05/2023 09:41 13259.5000 (37.5000) (150.5586) 14

49 05/05/2023 09:48 Sell 13243.7500 05/05/2023 09:51 13257.5000 (29.5000) (180.0586) 3

50 05/05/2023 10:19 Buy 13279.0000 05/05/2023 11:11 13305.5000 51.0000 (129.0586) 52

51 05/05/2023 11:25 Buy 13311.2500 05/05/2023 12:00 13342.6436 60.7871 (68.2715) 35

52 05/05/2023 12:04 Buy 13348.2500 05/05/2023 12:14 13343.4482 (11.6035) (79.8750) 10
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